
Project Name and Number 

IFB Sewer and Catch Basin Maintenance Authority 

Wide 

IFB #300-19-23  

Date Issued 

May 1, 2023 

Due Date: 

May 23, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 11, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd Wilson 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643- 

 

 

 

 

 

Stephanie.Lowder@hacp.org 

 

 

Stephanie Lowder 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643- 

 

 

 

 

 

Martin.Werling@hacp.org 

 

 

Martin Werling 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Sewer and Catch Basin Maintenance Authority 

Wide 

IFB #300-19-23 

Date Issued 

May 1, 2023 

Due Date 

May 23, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

May 11, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

CWM Environmental 

 

101 Parkview Drive 

Ext. 

Kittanning, PA 16201 

 

 

724-543-3011 ext. 

125 

  

Jordan.packard@met

irigroup.com  

 

 

Jordan Packard 

 

 

Robinson Pipe Cleaning 

Co. 

 

 

2656 Idlewood Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

 

412-643-2100 

  

 

truby@robinsonpipe.

com  

 

 

Chris Truby 

 

 

Robinson Pipe Cleaning 

Co. 

 

 

2656 Idlewood Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

 

412-643-2100 

  

 

nhill@robinsonpipe.c

om  

 

 

Nathan Hill 

 

 

EVO ECO 

(MBE) 

 

 

 

653 Jones Street 

Youngstown, OH 44502 

 

 

412-974-1177 

  

 

Andrew@evoecoearth

.com 

 

 

Andrew Grueber 

 

 

 

Allegheny Utility 

Solutions, LLC 

(SDVOSB) 

 

 

132 N. Allegheny Street 

#545 

Bellefonte, PA 16823 

 

 

 

717-585-4186 

  

 

josh@alleghenyutility.

com 

 

 

Josh McConnell 
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